Monitorler

15

49

21

27

27

24

31

Uriin

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

Marka

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

5+

Fiyat

191,16
usb

.240,92

usb

150,12
usb

218,16
usb

301,32
usb

312,12
usb

528,12
usb



